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Etbﬂcaf Gmdefme for Cheerfuf G:vers

; ¢ Giving is an act of warship praising
Gad and promoting His redemptive
work through the Church that Christ
- opened io the people of all ages,
© nations and races. Here are the

biblical gmdea.’rnes for faithful and joyful giving.

Tithes and Offenings of Forefathers of Faith

O Sun., Oct. 25 Gen. 74:74-20, Abraham's Tithe; Gen. 18:7-8 Giving of Meals
O Mon., Oct. 26: Gen. 22:1-22, |saac’s Dedicafion of Presence

O Tue., Oct 27. Gen. 28:70-272 Jacob's Tithe

O Wed., Oct 28: Exo. 4:7-17, Moses Answer God's Call

O Thu., Oct. 29: 7 Sam. 7, Hannah's Giving of Son, Samuel; 278, Annual Sacrifice
O Fri., Oct. 30: 7 Kings 3:1-75 Sclomon's a Thousand Offerings

O Sat., Oct. 31: 7 Kings 17:7-24 Giving of the Widow at Zarephath

Ancient Teachings on Tithe and Offerings

O Sun., Nov. 1: Exo. 25 Offerings for the Tabeacle (Place of Warship)

O Mon., Nov. 2: Lev. 7, Burnt Offering for Atonement

O Tue., Nov. 3: Lew. 2, The Grain Offering at Harvest

O Wed., Nov. 4: Lew 3, The Fellowship Offering; Lew 7:28-38 The Priest's Share
O Thu., Nov. 5. Lewv. 4-6, The Sin Offering

O Fri., Nov. 6, Num. 28:1-15, Dally Offenings, Sabbath Offerings, & Monthly Offenings
O Sat., Nov. 7, Deaw. 14:22-29 Tithe, 26:1-15, Firstfruits and Tithes

Prophetic Instructions on Tithe and Offering

O Sun_, Nov. 8 fsaiah 7 True Offering

O Mon_, Nov. 9 Hosea 4 No Corrupted Offerings

O Tue., Nov. 10: 2 Chr. 35:7-79, Jusiah's Reform

O Wed., Nov. 11: Ezekiel 20:30-44, Choice Gilts

O Thu., Nov. 12: Nehemiah 70 A Tithe of Crops

O Fri., Nov. 13: Ezra 7, Ezra’s Freewill Offering for the Temple

O Sat., Nov. 14: Malachi 3, Guaranteed Blessings for Those who Give a Tithe

Jesus’ Teachings on Giving

O Sun., Nov. 15: Mar. 6:1-4, Secret Giving, Luke 12:33-34, Treasure in Heaven
O Mon., Nov.16: Matt. 79:76-30, Giving of Perfect Disciple

O Tue., Nov. 17: Mark 12:47-44, The Widow's Offering

O Wed., Nov. 18: Luke 10:25-37, Giving ke a Good Samartan

O Thu., Nov. 19 Luke 79:7-77, Giving of A Repentant Sinner

O Fri., Nov. 20: John &, Give life; 12:23-26, Sacrificial Giving

O Sat., Nov. 21: Jofin 27:75-79, Feed Lambs

Giving Patterns and Principles in the Early Church

O Sun., Nov. 22: Acts 2:42-44 ; 4:32-27,

O Mon_, Nov. 23: Aets 77:79-30, Giving of the Church in Antioch
O Tue., Nov. 24. Rom 12 :78 Living Sacnfice

O Wed., Nov. 25: 2 Cor. 8:1-15, Giving of the Macedonia Church
O Thu., Nov. 26: 2 Car. 9:7-8 Cheerful Giving

O Fri., Nov. 27 Tim 6:7-21, Willful Share

O Sat., Nov. 28: Heb. 10: 1-39, Christ's Sacrfice for All
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